AUG-25-28688 14: 36 SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Richard Proulx

BH3 271 6316

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES

(RSA 664)

September 9, 2008 - Primary Election

Chairperson, and I, Dianne Beaton

(print name)

Treasurer of the Home Builders & Remodelers Zssociation of NH - Build PAC

{print name)

Committee, locatedat 119 Airport Road, Concord, NE 03301

{maiilng address)

report that the Committee has receipts or expendiures exceeding $300 for the primary election and do submit the

{townseity) {smate)

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

‘Date of Report: *June 18 O

Receipts:
- 1) Total of all receipzs in this report

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports -

3) Total of all primary election receipis 10 date

(Add lines | and 2)

Expenditures:
4) Total expenditures in this report

5) Total of expenditures in previous reports

August 20 X September 3

N V\f B‘WM w “5‘*%%

&) Total of all primary election expendiires 1o date

73 Balance if SURPLUS
) Batance if DEFICIT

o

2)
3)

7

8)

(ZIp code;

September 17

$ $2,255.81
$___$35,910.05
$  $38,165.86
8 $1,936.54
¢ $16,760.37
$ $18,696.91
$+ $29,176.64
g-
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*This report not required by Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political Commitiee of a Candidate. RSA 664:6

Secretary of State’s Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
FPhone: 603-27[-3242 « Fax: 003-271-6316 -~ hgp /iwww.s05.1h.gov

bt ldows

email: elections{@sos.state. nh.us



12:11PM
08/22/08
Cash Basis

Date
06/20/2008
07/28/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/11/2008
08/11/2008
08/12/2008

Home Builders & Remodelers Association of NH Build-PAC

Political Candidate

Senate Republican Leadership PAC
Roberge, Shaila

NH Senate Democratic Caucus
Larsen, Sylvia

Carson, Sharon

Beb Odell for State Senate

DUC

Political Contributions
June 19 through August 20, 2008

Address

¢lo Elevare Communications PO Box 1415 Concord, NH 03302-1415
83 Olde Lantern Road Bedford, NH 03110-4816

2 1/2 Beacon Street Concord, NH 03301

23 Kensington Road Concord,, NH 03301

19 Tokane! Road Londonderry, NH 03053

c/o Elevare Communications PO Box 1415 Concord, NH 03302-1415
PO Box 323 Newport, NH 03773

Amount

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

100.00

25.00

50.00

1,925.00
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Page ol e 2 pages Candidate or Commiliee Name Home Builder & Remodelers Association of NH
******* : " “~Build PAs

PRIMARY ELECTION FFEMIZED RECEIPTS Reporting Period ending .~ 8/20/2008 2008
Full Nmn(’: of Coniributor Post Office Address Amount of Date Apprepate® IT contribution or aggregate conlribution
{Alphabetical Order) Contribution Received  Contributions ts over $100 list:

. _ _ to Dale Occupation  and  Place of Business
The Stabile Co. 22 Cotto? Road mfZS0.00 7/28/208& ‘Builder, Nashua, NH -
Bruce Sullian 33A Albacore Way $ 50.00 7/28/2008

Builder, Portsmouth, NH

HBRANH - Golf Tourn. 119 Airport Road $250.00 8/15/2008

Trade Association, Concord, NH

HBRANH Member Contributions_____ $490.00 6/30/2008 __Trade Association, Concord, NH
HBRANH Member Contributions $625.00 7/31/2008 Trade Association, Concord, NH
Merrimack County Savings Bank - Interest Income $31.55 B B

Merrimack County Savings Bank - Interest Income $34.26

TE)[F!I_()F receipts unitemized ($25 or under) in this report $ $1115.00

PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

5 Indicate to which election expenditure applies

Paid to Whom Post Olfice Address Amount of Date of FEEPrimary/General — Natuee of Fxpenditute

Expense Fxpense

See Attache List

|
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*Iislnccupatkn!nnd|ﬂacet)fbushwssifkﬂa]excecds$]00 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6
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